
70

56

76

4

77

55

18

472

76

70

56

55

55

18

4

18

4
76

76

72

76

4

56

0 5 10 15 20 25
km

Upprättad: 2021-05-17
1:260 000

Teckenförklaring
Olyckor per km och år
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Viltstängsel

All klövvilt
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VILTOLYCKSKARTA
UPPSALA LÄN
2016-2020

Skala (A1):

Vägnummer


